Private SPA
hire

Special body
massages

Body massage

Algvimia body
rituals

Body packs

spa = wellness

Price list aqua

Product

Large private SPA (up to 6 persons) - hire a deluxe spa with whirlpool, Finnish sauna and hea-
ted marble table. Includes a bottle of sparkling wine and a bow! of fruit.

Small private SPA (up to 4 persons) - hire a private spa with whirlpool and Finnish sauna. Includes
a bottle of sparkling wine and a bowl of fruit

Privatni Hammam bez obsluhy s peelingem i olejem (2 osoby) - mistnost s parni saunou a
vyhfivanym mramorovym stolem.

Privatni Rassoul bez obsluhy s jilovou zeminou (pro 4 osoby) - mistnost s parni lazni a zdba-
lem vyzivi plet, pokozku i vlasy.

Hammam - exotic full-body treatment with steam sauna, full-body peeling, soap and oil massage
on a heated marble table (can be purchased for couples).

Chocolate massage - full-body coffee peeling and full-body chocolate pack with massage
(detoxifying and calming).

Lava stone massage - deeply physically and mentally relaxing and harmonising.

Honey detox - gradually increases blood-flow and subsequently removes accumulated harmful
deposits and toxins from deep within the body’s tissues thanks to special massage techniques.
Touch of the sea - full-body peeling using a mixture of sea salt and oil with a treatment pack, on
a heated waterbed and with hydrating oil.

Express detox - simming and detoxifying treatment.

Bali massage - foot, hand and head massage.

Deep-tissue massage - a full-body massage, which penetrates into the deeper muscle layers,
focusing on problematic areas.

Polynesian massage - intensive, relaxing body massage inspired by Lomi Lomi.

Aroma massage - fully body massage with aromatic oils according to your requirements, focusing
on problematic areas.

Queen Cleopatra’s Queen of Egypt beauty ritual - full-body salt peeling, regenerating sea-
weed pack and face and body lifting massage using an alchemistic tincture. You will achieve
perfect relaxation thanks to the final full-body aroma massage.

Eternal youth ritual - full-body detoxifying peeling, intensive seaweed firming pack, complex
skin lifting treatment and rejuvenating body treatment.

Stress fighter ritual - for perfect physical and mental relaxation for men and women. The gentle
peeling mixture of sea salt and oils revitalises the skin, while the soothing pack and calming head
and body massage relax you mentally.

Antonius and Cleopatra ritual - soothing aroma bath, full-body aroma massage and relaxing
head massage (for one person).

Flower ritual - a relaxing ritual for improving your health — a full-body peeling treatment continues
with pack therapy on a heated waterbed. This ritual ends with a full-body massage to complete the
treatment and ensure your relaxation.

Arctic ritual - full-body peeling, hot whirlpool bath, special massage to increase blood circu-
lation and tissue micro-circulation thanks to alternating hot and cold temperatures using cold
massage flasks.

Indocean ritual - “a trip around the world" relaxing ritual including full-body sugar peeling, hot
whirlpool bath with nourishing milk and a subsequent massage with Indian elements ending
with application of a hydrating pack.

Integrative slimming - firming body pack. This treatment helps reduce cellulite, firms body
contours and removes fat.

Body Sculpt - chemical body peeling/slimming pack using special massage cups for removing
cellulite in order to firm your skin.

Thalgo detoxification pack - removes toxins and gets rid of fatigue. Full-body peeling, pack and
hydration.

®

CzK
3990

3190
1190

690/person

1490

1790
1790
1290

790

1090
890

1890/1490

1390

1690/1290

2490

2290

1890

1690

1890

1890

2490

1590
1390

1490

minutes

120

120

60

40

75

20
20
45

45

45
30

90/60

60

90/60

120

20

20

20

20

20

120

75

45

75

WIo1) PI[eA 3SI[3D1id

8L0Z 0L "L



Advant-
ageous spa
packages

Payot cosme-
tic treatment

Thalgo
cosmetic
treatment

Beauty
concept

Manicure and
pedicure

Additional
spa
treatments

Children’s
massages

Price list

aqua

Product

Spa VIP Relax card - six months non-transferrable membership with sauna world, massages,
physiotherapy and a private Spa.

Deluxe 6-hour ritual - relaxing bath, aroma massage, cosmetic hydrating treatment with coll-
agen eye mask, manicure and pedicure, detoxifying pack.

Deluxe 3-hour ritual - relaxing bath, aroma massage, Nutri Soluion cosmetic hydrating tre-
atment, pedicure.

Beauty ritual - relaxing bath, Queen of Egypt beauty ritual, manicure.

Antonius and Cleopatra couples ritual - aroma bath for couples, full-body aroma massage and
head massage (for 2 people).

Supreme Jenneuse - deluxe treatment with global skin rejuvenation effects on wrinkles and
pigments and providing hydration.
Solution Perform lift - firming treatment to slow skin aging.

Detox Absolu - rejuvenating skin treatment with a black mask, which uses magnetism to sti-
mulate the skin. Lifts dirt from the skin, has an in-depth cleansing effects and leaves skin looking
youthful.

Blue Techni Liss - smoothing treatment with new skin effect. An alternative to hyaluronic acid
injections.

Sensi Solution sensitive skin revitalisation - calming and stimulating treatment for sensitive
and irritated skin.

Nutri Solution - intensive hydrating and nourishing treatment for dry and tired skin.

Purete Essentielle - cleansing treatment for blocked pores.

M ceutic - radical skin rejuvenation treatment.
Silicium - firming and lifting treatment for smoothing wrinkles and firming facial contours.
Hyaluronic smoothing treatment - firming anti-age cosmetic treatment.

Hydrating brightening treatment with collagen eye mask - treatment for immediately bri-
ghtening tired skin.

Cleansing and hydrating treatment for men and women - treatment suitable for oily and
mixed skin.

SQOOM lifting and nourishing treatment - hydration and pigmentation
Microdermabrasion - treatment focusing on correcting uneven skin, pigmentation and acne.

IPL MEDFLASH - skin treatment using intensive pulsed light.

Classic manicure
Gel manicure
Express pedicure
Gel pedicure
DELUXE pedicure

Balneo therapy - relaxing bath with hydro-massage with the customer’s choice of programmes.
Ergoline Collagen 660/500 solariums

Eyelash extension (new)

Hair removal

Relaxing and Chocolate

spa = wellness

CZK
17490

5690

3390
2990
2890

2690
2190

2190

2190

1790

1490
1290

2790
2190
1890

1790

1290

1390
1390

depending on
treatment

590

9290

9290
1290
1290

290
14/10
2000
from 190

490

minutes.

350

200
180
20

20
20

75

75

75

60
60

20
20
75

75

60

60
60

45
75
45-60
75
75

20

120

20

“| WOJy PI|eA 3511221

8L0C 0l



