

Price list



	L. D. J.	671/	
	Product Large private SPA (up to 6 persons) - hire a deluxe spa with whirlpool, Finnish sauna and hea-	CZK	minutes
	ted marble table. Includes a bottle of sparkling wine and a bowl of fruit.	3990	120
Private SPA hire	Small private SPA (up to 4 persons) - hire a private spa with whirlpool and Finnish sauna. Includes a bottle of sparkling wine and a bowl of fruit	3190	120
	Privátní Hammam bez obsluhy s peelingem i olejem (2 osoby) - místnost s parní saunou a vyhřívaným mramorovým stolem.	1190	60
	Privátní Rassoul bez obsluhy s jílovou zeminou (pro 4 osoby) - místnost s parní lázní a zábalem vyživí pleť, pokožku i vlasy.	690/person	40
Special body massages	Hammam - exotic full-body treatment with steam sauna, full-body peeling, soap and oil massage on a heated marble table (can be purchased for couples).	1490	75
	Chocolate massage - full-body coffee peeling and full-body chocolate pack with massage (detoxifying and calming).	1790	90
	Lava stone massage - deeply physically and mentally relaxing and harmonising.	1790	90
	Honey detox - gradually increases blood-flow and subsequently removes accumulated harmful deposits and toxins from deep within the body's tissues thanks to special massage techniques.	1290	45
	Touch of the sea - full-body peeling using a mixture of sea salt and oil with a treatment pack, on a heated waterbed and with hydrating oil.	790	45
	Express detox - slimming and detoxifying treatment.	1090	45
	Bali massage - foot, hand and head massage.	890	30
	Deep-tissue massage - a full-body massage, which penetrates into the deeper muscle layers, focusing on problematic areas.	1890/1490	90/60
Body massage	Polynesian massage - intensive, relaxing body massage inspired by Lomi Lomi.	1390	60
	Aroma massage - fully body massage with aromatic oils according to your requirements, focusing on problematic areas.	1690/1290	90/60
Alqvimia body rituals	Queen Cleopatra's Queen of Egypt beauty ritual - full-body salt peeling, regenerating sea- weed pack and face and body lifting massage using an alchemistic tincture. You will achieve perfect relaxation thanks to the final full-body aroma massage.	2490	120
	Eternal youth ritual - full-body detoxifying peeling, intensive seaweed firming pack, complex skin lifting treatment and rejuvenating body treatment.	2290	90
	Stress fighter ritual - for perfect physical and mental relaxation for men and women. The gentle peeling mixture of sea salt and oils revitalises the skin, while the soothing pack and calming head and body massage relax you mentally.	1890	90
	Antonius and Cleopatra ritual - soothing aroma bath, full-body aroma massage and relaxing head massage (for one person).	1690	90
	Flower ritual - a relaxing ritual for improving your health – a full-body peeling treatment continues with pack therapy on a heated waterbed. This ritual ends with a full-body massage to complete the treatment and ensure your relaxation.	1890	90
	Arctic ritual - full-body peeling, hot whirlpool bath, special massage to increase blood circulation and tissue micro-circulation thanks to alternating hot and cold temperatures using cold massage flasks.	1890	90
	Indocean ritual - "a trip around the world" relaxing ritual including full-body sugar peeling, hot whirlpool bath with nourishing milk and a subsequent massage with Indian elements ending with application of a hydrating pack.	2490	120
Body packs	Integrative slimming - firming body pack. This treatment helps reduce cellulite, firms body	1590	75







1390

1490

45

75



Body Sculpt - chemical body peeling/slimming pack using special massage cups for removing

Thalgo detoxification pack - removes toxins and gets rid of fatigue. Full-body peeling, pack and

contours and removes fat.

hydration.

cellulite in order to firm your skin.



Relaxing and Chocolate

massages



Product	CZK	minutes
Spa VIP Relax card - six months non-transferrable membership with sauna world, massages,	17490	
Deluxe 6-hour ritual - relaxing bath, aroma massage, cosmetic hydrating treatment with collagen eye mask, manicure and pedicure, detoxifying pack.	5690	350
Deluxe 3-hour ritual - relaxing bath, aroma massage, Nutri Soluion cosmetic hydrating tre-	3390	200
Beauty ritual - relaxing bath, Queen of Egypt beauty ritual, manicure.	2990	180
Antonius and Cleopatra couples ritual - aroma bath for couples, full-body aroma massage and head massage (for 2 people).	2890	90
Supreme Jenneuse - deluxe treatment with global skin rejuvenation effects on wrinkles and pigments and providing hydration.	2690	90
Solution Perform lift - firming treatment to slow skin aging.	2190	90
mulate the skin. Lifts dirt from the skin, has an in-depth cleansing effects and leaves skin looking	2190	75
Blue Techni Liss - smoothing treatment with new skin effect. An alternative to hyaluronic acid injections.	2190	75
Sensi Solution sensitive skin revitalisation - calming and stimulating treatment for sensitive and irritated skin.	1790	75
Nutri Solution - intensive hydrating and nourishing treatment for dry and tired skin.	1490	60
Purete Essentielle - cleansing treatment for blocked pores.	1290	60
M ceutic - radical skin rejuvenation treatment.	2790	90
Silicium - firming and lifting treatment for smoothing wrinkles and firming facial contours.	2190	90
	1890	75
ghtening tred skin.	1790	75
Cleansing and hydrating treatment for men and women - treatment suitable for oily and mixed skin.	1290	60
SQOOM lifting and nourishing treatment - hydration and pigmentation	1390	60
Microdermabrasion - treatment focusing on correcting uneven skin, pigmentation and acne.	1390	60
IPL MEDFLASH - skin treatment using intensive pulsed light.	depending on treatment	
Classic manicure	590	45
Gel manicure	990	75
		45-60
•		75 75
DELOAL pedicule	1290	/5
Balneo therapy - relaxing bath with hydro-massage with the customer's choice of programmes.	290	20
Ergoline Collagen 660/500 solariums	14/10	1
		120
Han ICHIOYAI	110111 190	
Relaxing and Chocolate	490	20
	Spa VIP Relax card - six months non-transferrable membership with sauna world, massages, physiotherapy and a private Spa. Deluxe 6-hour ritual - relaxing bath, aroma massage, cosmetic hydrating treatment with collagen eye mask, manicure and pedicure, detoxifying pack. Deluxe 3-hour ritual - relaxing bath, aroma massage, Nutri Soluion cosmetic hydrating treatment, pedicure. Beauty ritual - relaxing bath, Queen of Egypt beauty ritual, manicure. Antonius and Cleopatra couples ritual - aroma bath for couples, full-body aroma massage and head massage (for 2 people). Supreme Jenneuse - deluxe treatment with global skin rejuvenation effects on wrinkles and pigments and providing hydration. Solution Perform lift - firming treatment to slow skin aging. Detox Absolu - rejuvenating skin treatment with a black mask, which uses magnetism to stimulate the skin. Lifts dirt from the skin, has an in-depth cleansing effects and leaves skin looking youthful. Blue Techni Liss - smoothing treatment with new skin effect. An alternative to hyaluronic acid injections. Sensi Solution sensitive skin revitalisation - calming and stimulating treatment for sensitive and irritated skin. Nutri Solution - intensive hydrating and nourishing treatment for dry and tired skin. Purete Essentielle - cleansing treatment for smoothing wrinkles and firming facial contours. Hyaluronic smoothing treatment - firming anti-age cosmetic treatment. Silicium - firming and lifting treatment for smoothing wrinkles and firming facial contours. Hyaluronic smoothing treatment with collagen eye mask - treatment for immediately brightening tired skin. Cleansing and hydrating treatment for men and women - treatment suitable for oily and mixed skin. SQOOM lifting and nourishing treatment - hydration and pigmentation Microdermabrasion - treatment focusing on correcting uneven skin, pigmentation and acne. IPL MEDFLASH - skin treatment using intensive pulsed light. Classic manicure Express pedicure Balneo therapy - relaxing bath with hydro-massage wit	Spa VIP Relax card – six months non-transferrable membership with sauna world, massages, physiotherapy and a private Spa. Deluxe 6-hour ritual – relaxing bath, aroma massage, cosmetic hydrating treatment with collagen eye mask, manicure and pedicure, detoxifying pack. Deluxe 3-hour ritual – relaxing bath, aroma massage, Nutri Soluion cosmetic hydrating treatment, pedicure. Beauty ritual – relaxing bath, Queen of Egypt beauty ritual, manicure. Antonius and Cleopatra couples ritual – aroma bath for couples, full-body aroma massage and head massage (for 2 people). Supreme Jenneuse – deluxe treatment with global skin rejuvenation effects on wrinkles and pigments and providing hydration. Solution Perform lift – firming treatment to slow skin aging. Detox Absolu – rejuvenating skin treatment with a black mask, which uses magnetism to stimulate the skin. Lifts dirt from the skin, has an in-depth cleansing effects and leaves skin looking youthful. Blue Techni Liss – smoothing treatment with new skin effect. An alternative to hyaluronic acid injections. Sensi Solution sensitive skin revitalisation – calming and stimulating treatment for sensitive and irritated skin. Nutri Solution – intensive hydrating and nourishing treatment for dry and tired skin. Purete Essentielle – cleansing treatment for smoothing wrinkles and firming facial contours. Hyaluronic smoothing treatment for smoothing wrinkles and firming facial contours. Hyaluronic smoothing treatment for smoothing wrinkles and firming facial contours. Hyaluronic smoothing treatment for smoothing wrinkles and firming facial contours. Hyaluronic smoothing treatment for smoothing wrinkles and firming facial contours. Hyaluronic smoothing treatment for ming anti-age cosmetic treatment. 1890 Hydrating brightening treatment for men and women – treatment suitable for oily and mixed skin. SQOOM lifting and nourishing treatment for men and women – treatment suitable for oily and mixed skin. SQOOM lifting and nourishing treatment in hydration and pigmentation a

(